4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0444481M
0444473M
1036329F
1036236F
0444478F
0932710F
1036264F
0444464F
1036240F
1265754F
0932727M
1269190M
1269180M
0932723M
0932741M
1265745M
0932737M
0444474M

Semnaturi:

02.viteza

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

24151

Benzing 48900811 Sw-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
142 40
:20 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA18E750 | 22.05 15:
|DA1SET7CE | 22.05 15:
|DA18E9B8 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E5S7B | 22.05 15:
|DA18E715 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E854 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E788 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E82C | 22.05 15:
|DA18ESA8 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E749 | 22.05 15:
|DA18EA72 | 22.05 15:
|DA18EA23 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E889 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E710 | 22.05 15:
| DA18EA4F | 22.05 15:
|DA18ET7AT7 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E7B3 | 22.05 15:
|DA18E6F4 | 22.05 15:

23508 2025 05320

SERVER

Haskovo 2

Petre Alex
25° 20"

40.18" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702792
90006660
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236002_1747928445.pdf

